Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FOR	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
(Rev. 10/02) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
Tab settings	100729618 Supplied documents or copy thereof.		
	02729618 Unginal documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Francois Van Zanten	Name and address of receiving party(ies) O		
	Name: STMicroelectronics S.A.		
	Internal Address:		
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 N	0 /88		
	77		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 29 Boulevard Romain Rolland		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	92120 MONTROUGE, France		
Other	City:State:Zip:		
	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
Execution Date: 3/17/2004			
Additional numbers a	attached? 🗌 Yes 🔲 No		
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Name <u>: Bryan A. Santarelli</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40		
Internal Address:	⊠ Enclosed		
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Deposit account number:		
Street Address: Graybeal Jackson Haley LLP	· ·		
_155 - 108 th Avenue NE, Suite 350	07-1897		
City: Bellevue State: WA Zip: 98004	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.	ρ		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in it is a true copy of the original document. Bryan A. Santarelli	mation is true and farrest and any attached copy April 16, 2004		
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
Total number of pages including	g cover sheet, attachments, and documents; 2		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

04/21/2004 HMARZI1 00000010 10826467

04 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 015295 FRAME: 0572

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,			
(1)			
(2) (3)	(5)		
who ass	to have made a certain new and use sign and transfer unto	ful invention, hereby sell,	
STMicroelectronics SA 29, Boulevard Romain Rolland			
92120 MONTROUGE, FRANCE			
its successors and assign (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled DIFFERENTIAL AMPLIFIER WITH A COMMON MODE VOLTAGE LOOP			
(a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on, and identified by United States Serial N°; or			
(b) exe)) for which an application for Unit	ed States Letters Patent was	
and the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all United States Letters Patent which may be granted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals or continuations thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;			
AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.			
SIG	GNED on the dates indicated aside our	signatures:	
	INVENTORS	DATE SIGNED	
1)	VAN ZANTEN François ra	angois Van Zanten 17/03/2 de.	
2)	Name:	A STATE OF THE STA	
3)	Name:		
4)			
5)		- 18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-1	
6)			
	Name:		

7

PATENT REEL: 015295 FRAME: 0573